Coaching

PK, K & 1st

Time
12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45
1:15-1:35

1:40-1:55
2:00-2:15

3:00-3:30

DEBRIEF
2:50 PM

DEBRIEF
3:15 PM

DEBRIEF
Other

Site:
Preschool: Norma
K: Raquel, Caroline

1st grade: Melanie, Cesar

Directions: Please do the following:

1. If it is your grade level week, sign up for 3 visits.

2. Write in the type of Math Talk you would like to do.

3. Sign up for one grade level debrief. The entire grade level teams signs up for the same debrief

session.

Note: Dates shaded in gray are not available for sign-up.

Teacher
Name

Teacher
Name

Type of
Talk

debrief session.

2:50 Kindergarten Debrief

3:15 First Grade Debrief

Teacher Teacher Type of Teacher

Name Type of Talk Name Talk Name Type of Talk
Number

K: Raquel Number Book Raquel Book Raquel Number Book

K: Number

Caroline Number Book Caroline Book Caroline Number Book

1st:

Cesar 10-Frame Cesar 10-Frame |[Cesar 10-Frame

1st:

Melanie 10-Frame Melanie 10-Frame [Melanie 10-Frame

PK: Math Centers: Math Centers:

Norma Counting Beads PK: Norma Counting Objects

Each grade level team signs up for one timeslot to debrief the Math Talks. The entire grade level team signs up for the same

Type of
Talk




